
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

# #

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

##

#

#

Page

Zuni

Perea
Perea

Ramah

Diener

Gallup

Sawyer

Tekapo

Tinaja

Tingle

Atarque

Pescado

Techado

Wingate

Coolidge

Defiance

El Morro

Gonzales

Iyanbito

McGaffey

Pinedale

Red Rock

Rehoboth

Sundance

Manuelito

Pinehaven

Black Rock

Boon Place

Fence Lake

Tse Bonito

Sand Corner

Twin Buttes

Chi Chil Tah

Fort Wingate

Lower Nutria

Ojo Caliente

Upper Nutria
Vander Wagen

Bread Springs

Coyote Canyon (Brimhall PO)

5

7

6

18

25

3

28

30

24

19

22

27 26

29

23

50

4632
45

33 49

CIBOLA

MCKINLEY

"!12

"!264

"!9

(/666

.-,4 0

"!6 02

"!53

"!53

"!36 "!117

.-,4 0

"!53

"!36

Precinct Boundary

Major Roads
Interstate
Major Road

# Cities and Towns
Senate District 4 Boundary
County Line

20 0 20 40 60 80 Miles

N

EW

S

Senate District 4

Prepared by the Office of the Secretary of State

#

#

21

.-,4 0

(/66

(/666

.-,40

BNSF RR

5th

Green

Rio Puerco

M
unoz

2
nd

Rio Puerco

24
50

46

45

32

33

49

48

47

19

43

42
44

39
40

38

S BOARDMAN DR

"!602

"!602

GALLUP AREA 


